Te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
 T
es

Type K MP4F-K-I-24-TT                                                                     MP4F-K-I-24-TG                                                                     MP4F-K-I-24-HG
Type T MP4F-T-I-24-TT                                                                      MP4F-T-I-24-TG
Ordering Information
Heads-Connections (NPT Female); Order # Price Each Terminal Blocks Order # Price Each
1/2” Process, 3/4” Conduit
Cast Iron MP5HB27  For Thermocouple MP5WB
Cast Aluminum MP5HW27  For RTD MP5WTB-3
Type 316 SS MP5HSS27
Hazardous Location Cast Iron MP5EWX27CI  Spring loaded fitting- Connections (NPT Male); 1/2”
FDA approved White Plastic MP5HPF27  Standard MP5SL27-8
Note: A complete unit would require a Thermocouple or RTD element,  a head, a spring loaded fitting and a terminal block
Recommended Optional Accessories
Probes - Thermocouples: from type J ( min temp 32˚F), type K (min temp 32˚F), and type T (min temp –330˚F, max temp 500˚F).
Teflon insulated (max temp 400˚F) or Fiberglass insulated (max temp 90˚0 F).